## **Granted by the Common Council**

Application Id: 208010

Taxicab Permit

7/21/2015 - 7/20/2017

Murad S Alhakimi Murad Alhakimi 1428 N 54th St

Milwaukee, WI 53208

Aldermanic District: 10

**Police District:** 3

**Vehicle Info:** 

PERMIT NO: 736

AFFILIATION: Yellow Cab Co-op

2007 FORD CROWN VICTORIA YELLOW 4-DOOR

VIN: 2FAHP71W57X107086

PLATE: 992-XCB CAPACITY: 4

STORAGE LOC: Premise

Weekday	Open Time	Close Time	Age Limit
SUNDAY	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	N/A
MONDAY	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	N/A
TUESDAY	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	N/A
WEDNESDAY	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	N/A
THURSDAY	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	N/A
FRIDAY	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	N/A
SATURDAY	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	N/A

Application Id: 208369

Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle

- 7/20/2017 CLASS HLPT Robert C Chambers

Application Id: 208612

Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle

- 7/20/2017 CLASS HLPT Jamie L Williams

Application Id: 211816 Alarm Business - 7/15/2016 YUNAG, James E, Agent Dakota Security Systems, Inc 414 S Vermont St Palatine, IL 60067 Application Id: 211834 Private First Responder

- 12/31/2015

YUNAG, James E, Agent Dakota Security Systems, Inc 414 S Vermont St Palatine, IL 60067

Application Id: 211835

Alarm Sales - 12/31/2015

YUNAG, James E, Agent Dakota Security Systems, Inc 414 S Vermont St Palatine, IL 60067

Application Id: 211928

Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle

- 7/20/2017 CLASS LPT **ELON SHAKELE** 

Application Id: 211935

Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle

- 7/20/2017 CLASS LPT ALI A JEFFERSON

Application Id: 212330

Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle

- 7/20/2017 CLASS LPT Erica S Falk

Application Id: 213657

Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle

- 7/20/2017 CLASS LPT Marquis A Allison

Application Id: 214235 Alarm Business - 8/4/2017 GREBETZ, David M, Agent Clearcom, Inc 1443 S 27th St Caledonia, WI 53108

Responder: SECURITAS SECURITY SERVCS USA, INC

Application Id: 214256 Alarm Business - 8/4/2016 GREBETZ, David M, Agent Clearcom, Inc 1443 S 27th St Caledonia, WI 53108

Responder: SECURITAS SECURITY SERVCS USA, INC